
2021-22 BOYS SWIMMING & DIVING ALL-NEPSAC

DIVISION 1, 2, 3: Team Champions Phillips Academy (Andover) Williston Northampton Hamden Hall
D1 D2 D3

Wilmot Babcock Award Winners Alexander Hazlett (Brunswick) Max LaRock (Westminster) Michael Ferneni (Hamden Hall)

ALL-NEPSAC SCHOOL YOG EVENT
ALEXANDER HAZLETT Brunswick School 2022 200 Freestyle
CHARLES PERKS Westminster School 2022 200 Freestyle
RYAN OHL Brunswick School 2024 200 Freestyle
NICO MENENDEZ FEATHERSTON Suffield Academy 2022 200 Freestyle
DREW BOUTRY Loomis Chaffee School 2022 200 Freestyle
HANK YANG Phillips Academy Andover 2022 200 Freestyle
ANDREW KIM Phillips Academy Andover 2023 200 Freestyle
ZACH QUITKIN Phillips Exeter Academy 2023 200 Freestyle
DANIEL MAIR Phillips Academy Andover 2024 200 Freestyle
ETHAN GUO Phillips Exeter Academy 2025 200 Freestyle
CAMPBELL HALL Beaver Country Day School 2023 200 Freestyle
NICK GUENTHER Loomis Chaffee School 2022 200 Freestyle
PETER MICHALIK Brunswick School 2023 200 Freestyle
MATTHEW ENG Loomis Chaffee School 2023 200 Freestyle
JACK COSCIA Williston Northampton School 2023 200 Freestyle
CONNOR BOOTH Suffield Academy 2023 200 Freestyle
HERRICK STEVENSON Williston Northampton School 2025 200 Freestyle
DUKE GARVIN Dexter Southfield 2025 200 Freestyle
ANTHONY FERENI Hamden Hall 2025 200 Freestyle
WINSTON WANG Phillips Exeter Academy 2025 200 Freestyle
CHRISTOPHER XIA Phillips Academy Andover 2023 200 IM
PATRICK MULLEN Brunswick School 2023 200 IM
BEN WU Brunswick School 2024 200 IM
JOHN RUSNOCK Suffield Academy 2025 200 IM
DAMIAN CZARTORYJSKI Kingswood Oxford 2022 200 IM
HENRY LIU Phillips Exeter Academy 2023 200 IM
WILL KAINEN Suffield Academy 2022 200 IM
SAMUEL LEE Phillips Academy Andover 2024 200 IM
JACK HADDAD Williston Northampton School 2022 200 IM
MICHAEL YANG Phillips Exeter Academy 2024 200 IM
DANIEL SEONG Phillips Academy Andover 2025 200 IM
JOHN OHL Brunswick School 2022 200 IM
DANEEL POLAKOFF Choate Rosemary Hall 2025 200 IM
LEVI TIPTON Deerfield Academy 2024 200 IM
MARK CAI Deerfield Academy 2022 200 IM
BOYAO KONG Deerfield Academy 2025 200 IM



MICHAEL FERENI Hamden Hall 2022 200 IM
JACK MEEKINS Thayer Aademy 2024 200 IM
JOSHUA TENEDINE Hamden Hall 2022 200 IM
ROBERT RICCOBON Avon Old Farms 2025 200 IM
LUCAS HODGSON Brunswick School 2022 50 FREESTYLE
ETHAN VAN DE WATER Phillips Exeter Academy 2022 50 FREESTYLE
MAX LAROCK Westminster School 2022 50 FREESTYLE
BEN CHO Choate Rosemary Hall 2022 50 FREESTYLE
THEO RANDALL Phillips Academy Andover 2023 50 FREESTYLE
THOMAS BOWERS Suffield Academy 2022 50 FREESTYLE
AZARIAH MAMOUSETTE Dexter Southfield 2025 50 FREESTYLE
HENRY WIEMEYER Williston Northampton School 2022 50 FREESTYLE
FRANCIS GEHRING Brunswick School 2022 50 FREESTYLE
KAEDEN FRESTON Loomis Chaffee School 2023 50 FREESTYLE
AIDAN MARKS Brunswick School 2022 50 FREESTYLE
BO SCHNEIDER Thayer Aademy 2022 50 FREESTYLE
ANDREW VAN DE WATER Phillips Exeter Academy 2023 50 FREESTYLE
RALPH LAM Phillips Academy Andover 2022 50 FREESTYLE
MARRICH SOMRIDHIVEJ Kingswood Oxford 2022 50 FREESTYLE
TOTTEN HEFFELFINGER Deerfield Academy 2023 50 FREESTYLE
OLIVER FENG Phillips Academy Andover 2025 50 FREESTYLE
ANTHONY HUANG Northfield Mount Hermon 2023 50 FREESTYLE
EVAN HUANG Hamden Hall 2023 50 FREESTYLE
LOGAN SANFORD Canterbury School 2022 50 FREESTYLE
ALEXANDER HAZLETT Brunswick School 2022 100 BUTTERFLY
MARCEL LIU Phillips Academy Andover 2023 100 BUTTERFLY
RAPHAEL SIBUET Phillips Academy Andover 2024 100 BUTTERFLY
JACK MOORE Brunswick School 2022 100 BUTTERFLY
ANDREW KIM Phillips Academy Andover 2023 100 BUTTERFLY
BEN CHO Choate Rosemary Hall 2022 100 BUTTERFLY
NICK GUENTHER Loomis Chaffee School 2022 100 BUTTERFLY
LANG GOU Phillips Exeter Academy 2025 100 BUTTERFLY
TRENT HEIBER Suffield Academy 2022 100 BUTTERFLY
ANDREW RODRIGUEZ Brunswick School 2024 100 BUTTERFLY
GEORGIE VENCI Phillips Exeter Academy 2022 100 BUTTERFLY
GETCHELL GIBBONS Williston Northampton School 2023 100 BUTTERFLY
TUCKER BALLOU St. George's School 2022 100 BUTTERFLY
ALEX ZHA Wibraham & Monson Academy 2022 100 BUTTERFLY
COLTEN TREPP Hopkins School 2025 100 BUTTERFLY
NATE MORRIN Suffield Academy 2023 100 BUTTERFLY
MAX WOOD Dexter Southfield 2024 100 BUTTERFLY
BOYAO KONG Deerfield Academy 2025 100 BUTTERFLY
SHELDON TANG Wibraham & Monson Academy 2023 100 BUTTERFLY



SAM FORTIER Williston Northampton School 2023 100 BUTTERFLY
MAX LAROCK Westminster School 2022 100 FREESTYLE
RYAN OHL Brunswick School 2024 100 FREESTYLE
ETHAN VAN DE WATER Phillips Exeter Academy 2022 100 FREESTYLE
DREW BOUTRY Loomis Chaffee School 2022 100 FREESTYLE
DAMIAN CZARTORYJSKI Kingswood Oxford 2022 100 FREESTYLE
THEO RANDALL Phillips Academy Andover 2023 100 FREESTYLE
THOMAS BOWERS Suffield Academy 2022 100 FREESTYLE
RALPH LAM Phillips Academy Andover 2022 100 FREESTYLE
HENRY WIEMEYER Williston Northampton School 2022 100 FREESTYLE
DANIEL MAIR Phillips Academy Andover 2024 100 FREESTYLE
KAEDEN FRESTON Loomis Chaffee School 2023 100 FREESTYLE
AZARIAH MAMOUSETTE Dexter Southfield 2025 100 FREESTYLE
ANDREW VAN DE WATER Phillips Exeter Academy 2023 100 FREESTYLE
ANTHONY HUANG Northfield Mount Hermon 2023 100 FREESTYLE
PATRICK MCCANN Phillips Exeter Academy 2023 100 FREESTYLE
CHASE STEVENS Suffield Academy 2023 100 FREESTYLE
WILL HILL Deerfield Academy 2024 100 FREESTYLE
JACKSON WALKER Brunswick School 2022 100 FREESTYLE
EVAN HUANG Hamden Hall 2023 100 FREESTYLE
WILL CHAPPELL Bancroft School 2022 100 FREESTYLE
CHARLES PERKS Westminster School 2022 500 FREESTYLE
RAPHAEL SIBUET Phillips Academy Andover 2024 500 FREESTYLE
MATTHEW ENG Loomis Chaffee School 2023 500 FREESTYLE
HANK YANG Phillips Academy Andover 2022 500 FREESTYLE
NICO MENENDEZ FEATHERSTON Suffield Academy 2022 500 FREESTYLE
BEN WU Brunswick School 2024 500 FREESTYLE
ZACH QUITKIN Phillips Exeter Academy 2023 500 FREESTYLE
JAY PAE Phillips Academy Andover 2023 500 FREESTYLE
DUKE GARVIN Dexter Southfield 2025 500 FREESTYLE
CHRIS ZENG Williston Northampton School 2026 500 FREESTYLE
ANTHONY FERENI Hamden Hall 2025 500 FREESTYLE
ROBERT AMUNDSON Deerfield Academy 2022 500 FREESTYLE
WINSTON WANG Phillips Exeter Academy 2025 500 FREESTYLE
HERRICK STEVENSON Williston Northampton School 2025 500 FREESTYLE
FELIPE LEAO Brunswick School 2022 500 FREESTYLE
JACK COSCIA Williston Northampton School 2023 500 FREESTYLE
ALEX MINICKIELLO Northfield Mount Hermon 2023 500 FREESTYLE
THOMAS YANG St. George's School 2025 500 FREESTYLE
CONNOR BOOTH Suffield Academy 2023 500 FREESTYLE
SHELDON TANG Wibraham & Monson Academy 2023 500 FREESTYLE
LUCAS HODGSON Brunswick School 2022 100 BACKSTROKE
ETHAN GUO Phillips Exeter Academy 2025 100 BACKSTROKE



JOHN RUSNOCK Suffield Academy 2025 100 BACKSTROKE
TOTTEN HEFFELFINGER Deerfield Academy 2023 100 BACKSTROKE
MARCEL LIU Phillips Academy Andover 2023 100 BACKSTROKE
LANG GOU Phillips Exeter Academy 2025 100 BACKSTROKE
CAMPBELL HALL Beaver Country Day School 2023 100 BACKSTROKE
JOHN OHL Brunswick School 2022 100 BACKSTROKE
PETER MICHALIK Brunswick School 2023 100 BACKSTROKE
OLIVER FENG Phillips Academy Andover 2025 100 BACKSTROKE
JACK MEEKINS Thayer Aademy 2024 100 BACKSTROKE
GEORGIE VENCI Phillips Exeter Academy 2022 100 BACKSTROKE
LEVI TIPTON Deerfield Academy 2024 100 BACKSTROKE
DANEEL POLAKOFF Choate Rosemary Hall 2025 100 BACKSTROKE
HENRY DING Choate Rosemary Hall 2024 100 BACKSTROKE
SAMUEL LEE Phillips Academy Andover 2024 100 BACKSTROKE
GETCHELL GIBBONS Williston Northampton School 2023 100 BACKSTROKE
LOGAN SANFORD Canterbury School 2022 100 BACKSTROKE
RYAN HELLENTHAL St. George's School 2026 100 BACKSTROKE
JOEY FIERMONTI Berwick Academy 2025 100 BACKSTROKE
CHRISTOPHER XIA Phillips Academy Andover 2023 100 BREASTSTROKE
PATRICK MULLEN Brunswick School 2023 100 BREASTSTROKE
HENRY LIU Phillips Exeter Academy 2023 100 BREASTSTROKE
JACK HADDAD Williston Northampton School 2022 100 BREASTSTROKE
WILL KAINEN Suffield Academy 2022 100 BREASTSTROKE
DANIEL WAREHAM Deerfield Academy 2024 100 BREASTSTROKE
MARRICH SOMRIDHIVEJ Kingswood Oxford 2022 100 BREASTSTROKE
FRANCIS GEHRING Brunswick School 2022 100 BREASTSTROKE
DANIEL SEONG Phillips Academy Andover 2025 100 BREASTSTROKE
JACK MOORE Brunswick School 2022 100 BREASTSTROKE
MARK CAI Deerfield Academy 2022 100 BREASTSTROKE
BRENDON FANG Phillips Academy Andover 2022 100 BREASTSTROKE
MICHAEL YANG Phillips Exeter Academy 2024 100 BREASTSTROKE
MICHAEL FERENI Hamden Hall 2022 100 BREASTSTROKE
CHASE STEVENS Suffield Academy 2023 100 BREASTSTROKE
HYUN LEE Deerfield Academy 2024 100 BREASTSTROKE
TYLER COOPER Suffield Academy 2022 100 BREASTSTROKE
ALEX ZHA Wibraham & Monson Academy 2022 100 BREASTSTROKE
REUBAN WANG St. George's School 2022 100 BREASTSTROKE
MAX WOOD Dexter Southfield 2024 100 BREASTSTROKE
ELI BRANDT Kingswood Oxford 2023 DIVING
LIAM HOCHMAN Loomis Chaffee School 2022 DIVING
CASH MARTIN St. George's School 2024 DIVING
SAM CHUTKOW Deerfield Academy 2022 DIVING
CHRIS LYNCH Canterbury School 2022 DIVING



BEN LOWY Kent School 2024 DIVING
HENRY WANG Loomis Chaffee School 2022 DIVING
COLE BLANCHARD Williston Northampton School 2025 DIVING
HAYDEN DEVORSETZ Canterbury School 2024 DIVING
NOLAN JENNINGS Hotchkiss School 2024 DIVING
OWEN NEVIERA Brunswick School 2022 DIVING
JUSTUS KAUFMAN Phillips Academy Andover 2024 DIVING
COLE CAVANAGH Williston Northampton School 2026 DIVING
LUKE GRABOWSKI Williston Northampton School 2025 DIVING
FORREST GAO Deerfield Academy 2023 DIVING
JOSE VIVANCO Phillips Exeter Academy 2023 DIVING
TOLER POOLE Deerfield Academy 2024 DIVING
DREW SMITH Phillips Exeter Academy 2023 DIVING
JACK DANO St. George's School 2022 DIVING
DAVID KIM Phillips Exeter Academy 2023 DIVING


